2. Promontor kupa erdményei
Budafok, 2019. aprilis 3.
a Budapest Kupa Versenysorozat része
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Hosszu palya

Marosvolgyi Maté SPA 0:43:14
Repka Daniel ETC 0:43:33
Gondar Karoly SPA 0:43:44
Szabé Endre ek 0:44:31
Herczeg Balint ek 0:47:22
Bader Attila TTE 0:49:02
Jankdé Tamas HSE 0:49:26
Forrai Gabor HOD 0:49:39
Hajduska Timea SAS 0:50:00
Dobay Zsolt GKS 0:50:31
Kertész Gabor HSP 0:50:40
Acs Gabor ZTC 0:52:24
Forrai Miklds HOD 0:53:59
Gyimesi Zoltan TTE 0:54.07
Hegedis Marton BEAC 0:54:28
Komordczki Andras SAS 0:55:36
Kukor Huba SPA 0:56:23
Szabé Emese ZTC 0:56:35
Eglesz Dénes SAS 0:57:49
Harkanyi Csaba SAS 0:58:26
Osvath Szabolcs KFK 0:58:33
Lakatos Péter ek 0:59:25
Szaldki Rezsé GYO 1:00:02
Kajan Laszlo FMT 1:00:54
Pintér David GOC 1:01:13
Antal Kristof SAS 1:01:36
Szebeli Istvan SSC 1:04:42
Vitéz Laszlé SzU 1:09:16
Bird Aletta BEAC 1:11:34
Urban Andras BEAC 1:13:19
Karacsony Katalin SAS 1:30:41
Jéni Janos SAS nfb
Kozepes palya

Voros Daniel BEAC 0:28:12
Hajduska Balazs SAS 0:34:36
Rahner Anna GKS 0:35:42
Maloschik Emma SPA 0:38:14
Beiczi Gabor MEA 0:40:50
Jelinek Istvan PSE 0:42:09
Krasznai Orsolya SPA 0:42:12
Bauer Addm ek 0:43:44
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Bauer Anna
Bogdanovits Andras
Bugar Jozsef
Nagy Zsolt
Orban Janos
Laurinyecz Kata
Cserép Emese
Hidvégi Attila
Kéri Gerzson
Katrin Agnes
Sité Roland
Szabé Zsuzsanna
Vida Istvan
Waltier Julia

Rovid palya

Jbézsa Balazs
Marosan Agnes
Kaszanitzky Viktoria
Jenei Margit
Mesterhazy Attila
Téth Jézsefné
Fabian Beatrix
Hunyadi Jézsef
Radnéti Rezsé
Csikds Maté
Szabon Janos

Demeterné Ddzsa Viktoria

CsikdsPéter
Csikos Evi
Buncsik Janos

Park palya

Gondar Karoly
Jézsa Balazs
Gyimesi Zoltan
Janké Tamas
Hajduska Timea
Sandor Laszlo
Hajduska Baldzs
Demeter Zsolt
Herczeg Balint
Komordczki Andras
Acs Gabor
Bogdanovits Andras
Osvath Szabolcs
Kaszanitzky Viktoria
Kajan Laszld

ek
HBS
SPA
FMT
SAS
CSpP
ek
PSE
SZU
ek
ek
SAS
SAS
SPA

GOC
BEAC
SAS
SPA
SPA
SAS
FMT
PSE
SAS
FSC
KOS
DTC
FSC
FSC
PSE

SPA
GOC
TTE
HSE
SAS
0scC
SAS
DTC
ek
SAS
ZTC
HBS
KFK
SAS
FMT

0:43:48
0:44:12
0:45:44
0:47:32
0:48:35
0:50:31
0:50:33
0:50:49
0:54:43
0:55:36
0:55:37
0:57:05
1:12:35
nfb

0:15:30
0:17:04
0:17:39
0:24:33
0:26:09
0:27:23
0:27:29
0:32:16
0:32:17
0:33:30
0:33:54
0:34:03
0:36:01
0:36:08
1:06:59

0:13:02
0:13:24
0:13:55
0:14:49
0:15:09
0:15:32
0:15:34
0:15:38
0:15:52
0:16:30
0:16:34
0:17:29
0:17:38
0:17:46
0:18:14



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

N oo b W N

Szebeli Istvan
Antal Krist6f
Hegediis Agnes
Bauer Addm
Mesterhdzy Attila
Orban Janos

Sité Roland
Gombkotd Péter id.
Lux Ilvan

Vitéz Laszlé

Nagy Albert

Bird Aletta

Katrin Agnes
Mesterhazy Panka
Téth Jézsefné
Cser Krisztina
Radnéti Rezsé
Nagy Gabor
Csikds Maté
Hunyadi Jézsef
Fischer Maria
CsikosPéter
Szabé Emese
Szaldki Rezsé
Demeter Szava

Park palya lila része

Csikds Evi

Jelinek Istvan

Bugar Jozsef

Jenei Margit

Fabian Beatrix

Bauer Anna

Horvath Adrienn és csaladja

SSC
SAS
BEAC
ek
SPA
SAS
ek
TTE
BEAC
SZU
SAS
BEAC
ek
SPA
SAS
SPA
SAS
SAS
FSC
PSE
TTE
FSC
ZTC
GYO
DTC

FSC
PSE
SPA
SPA
FMT
ek
ek

0:18:31
0:20:27
0:20:29
0:20:32
0:20:48
0:21:35
0:22:00
0:23:17
0:23:42
0:23:58
0:24:15
0:24:15
0:27:03
0:27:19
0:28:05
0:29:29
0:31:51
0:33:37
0:35:47
0:40:09
0:47:25
0:49:15
0:15:38
0:18:25
nfb

0:09:26
0:10:17
0:10:34
0:11:59
0:15:16
0:15:58
0:19:32

57, 64 hiany
57, 64 hiany



